:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7986159

Dec 15, 2023 - 16:35 (UTC)

In epoch 249,567 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 48344 - 0.017581065 ETH®
39.03 USD

2 48345 - 0.017556746 ETH®
38.98 USD

3 48346 - 0.017571142 ETH®
39.01 USD

4 48347 - 0.017560133 ETH®
38.99 USD

S 48348 - 0.017563255 ETH®
38.99 USD

6 48352 - 0.017580808 ETH®&®
39.03 USD

7 48353 - 0.017601514 ETH®
39.08 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/7986159
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/249567
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/48344
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/48345
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/48346
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/48347
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/48348
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/48352
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/48353

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

48358

48359

48361

48362

Validator Id

176272

Amount

- 0.059512280
132.14 USD

- 0.017543699
38.95 USD

- 0.017563802
39.00 USD

- 0.017541944
38.95 USD

- 0.017536782
38.94 USD

- 0.017573870
39.02 USD

- 0.017522665
38.90 USD

- 0.017566803
39.00 USD

- 0.017563912
39.00 USD

Amount

+ 0.042160019
93.61 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/48354
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/48355
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/48356
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/48357
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/48358
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/48359
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/48360
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/48361
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/48362
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/176272

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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